VACINADOS COM A D2 DA PFIZER DIA 01-12-2021

NOME

DN

ID

SUsS

CPF

ACS

KELINE

GABRIELLY
ALVES SILVA
JOSE CARLOS
DOS SANTOS
LUIZ HENRIQUE
SANTOS LIMA
FABRICIO DE
ALCANTARA
MASCARENHAS
ALINE LUIZA DE
CARVALHO

SANTOS

JESSYCAM

PEREIRA
SANTOS

14-05-2009

08-06-2005

23-07-2006

13-06-2007

24-10-2004

29-09-2000

12

16

15

14

16

20

709008835348615

898002745261683

700805498892184

704303529623398

700005022721001

700205954266622

AGNALDO

SHIRLEI
SHIRLEI

MARTA

CLAUDEILDE

ANGELICA




